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Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections

Copper Alloy

Tinned

57
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1000

800

0.5
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1.0x5.5
PH2
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

XAE BB (UL/CULZEEDA) (V) 600
REEMR (UL/CULZZEDAE)(A) 5
=/NMBEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 18
BABFEELRAWG) - F5UL/CUL 8
=/N\ZHERAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 18
BAZSERAWG) - FEUL/CUL 8
RIGEZ T
FabhE YES
e LERE (°C) 115
=B LERE (°C) -40
ULREEZE
R EEEBAE (AWG) 18~8
XREEEBAE (V) 600
XATEEMBA (A) 30
R EEDA (AWG) 18~8
XREEEDA (V) 600
X ERDA (A) 5
CULREZS &
XAEEEBAH (V) 600
XAEEMBAE (A) 30
H R EDHAWG) 18~8
XA EEDA (V) 600
XBEE MDA (A) 5
[iE1
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Delight Through Connections
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